DRAFT 02 March 2016
Technical data
MTL process alarm equipment
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283
E-mail: rtkenquiry@eaton.com

		  illuminated versions
PUSHBUTTON DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE
DA170
Model
Name
Switch type
PB = pushbutton
SR1 = selector switch, rotary, 3-position, spring return
SR2 = selector switch, rotary, 2-position, maintained
SR2 = selector switch, rotary, 3-position, maintained
SK1 = selector switch, key, 2-position, key remove off
SK2 = selector switch, key, 2-position, key remove on
SK3 = selector switch, key, 2-position, key remove all
SK4 = selector switch, key, 3-position, key remove off
SK5 = selector switch, key, 3-position, key remove all
SK6 = selector switch, key, 2-position, key remove off, spring return
SK7 = selector switch, key, 3-position, key remove off, spring return
EST = emergency stop, twist to release
ESK = emergency stop, key release
ESP = emergency stop, pull to release
Illumination
IP = Illuminated with plastic bezel
NP = Non-illuminated with plastic bezel
IM = Illuminated with metal bezel
NM = Non-illuminated with metal bezel
Contacts
M = Make (N/O)
B = Break (N/C)
Colour
RD = Red
GN = Green
YW = Yellow
WT = White
BL = Blue
BK = Black
PB NP RD 1M1B